Features
•	 Compact, space-saving 16 mm installation diameter
•	 Short rear-length size of only 29.5 mm
•	 Independent detachable contacts
20210408
Ø 16 mm
Mushroom-Head
Push Button Switches

SA16-L12□ (12 VDCᜡ) 9 to 14 mA 10 to 15 mA 5 to 9 mA 10 to 16 mA 9 to 14 mA
SA16-L24□ (24 VDCᜡ) 15 to 20 mA 20 to 26 mA 16 to 22 mA 27 to 35 mA 23 to 30 mA
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.  For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
Model is based on control unit+block combination. Control units or blocks are sold separately. In case of block, refer to control switch accessories.
  ■ Non-illuminated
S16BR - H 1 ❶ ❷
Control unit Block
❶ Color
R: Red
G: Green
❷ Contact block
C: 1 C contact
2C: 2 C contacts
3C: 3 C contacts
Model
Contact block LED block
C contact DC voltage
S16BR-H1□C 1
-S16BR-H1□2C 2
S16BR-H1□3C 3
  ■ Illuminated
S16BR - H 3 ❶ ❷ ❸
Control unit Block
❶ Color
R: Red
G: Green
❷ Contact block
C: 1 C contact
2C: 2 C contacts
❸ LED block
5: 5 VDCᜡ
12: 12 VDCᜡ
24: 24 VDCᜡ
Model
Contact block LED block
C contact DC voltage
S16BR-H3□C5
1
1 (5 VDCᜡ)
S16BR-H3□C12 1 (12 VDCᜡ)
S16BR-H3□C24 1 (24 VDCᜡ)
S16BR-H3□2C5
2
1 (5 VDCᜡ)
S16BR-H3□2C12 1 (12 VDCᜡ)
S16BR-H3□2C24 1 (24 VDCᜡ)
Dimensions
•	 Unit: mm, For the detailed drawings, follow the Autonics website.
•	 Panel thickness: ≤ 3.5 mm
  ■ S16BR-▭
15
713.6
29.6
18
13
0.5
Ø
23
.5
19
.5
  ■ Terminal pin   ■ Panel cut-out
1.1
1.4
R0.6
1.2 ≥ 24±0.5
≥
 2